HB0689/923925/1

BY: Senator Hershey

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 689

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 4, in line 18, strike "\$3,000" and substitute "\$1,500"; in line 20, strike "\$1,000" and substitute "\$500"; and in line 22, strike "\$2,000" and substitute "\$1,000".